
1 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 16 64.45 24.45 40.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.13 3.770 1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 2 1 1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 2 1 2 1 1

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.55 2.18-2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.07 3.780 -1 0 0 -1 1 -1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.432 2 1 0 0 1 0

25.31 24.45

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.953.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.953.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.203.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

40.00

2 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 12 64.12 26.62 38.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 2 0 1 1 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.602 3 0 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 2 2 3 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 0 -1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

8 2F+2T+1Lo<< << 3.41 X -0.47 2.94-3 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

26.59 26.62

Skating Skills 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.953.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.25

38.00

転倒:  -0.50
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3 中  田  璃  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 17 61.00 25.40 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-2 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 0 2 2 1

6 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 0 1 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -2 0 0 0 0 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 2 1 1 0 0 0

26.32 25.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.703.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.303.00 2.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.553.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 5.00 3.50

35.60

4 篠  原  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 4 59.50 24.40 35.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 0.04 1.840 -1 1 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 2 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 2 1 2 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 0 0 1 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 1 0 -1 -1

22.88 24.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

35.10
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5 石  原  弘  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 30 56.97 21.27 36.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -2 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.702 2 0 0 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 SSp3 2.10 0.34 2.442 3 1 1 2 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 1 2 2 1

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.42 3.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.29 4.55-1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 2 0 -1 -1 0 -1

22.94 21.27

Skating Skills 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.75 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

36.70

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 8)

転倒:  -1.00

6 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 15 56.76 24.56 32.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -2 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.07 5.21-1 -4 0 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 2 1 -2 1 0 -1

24.40 24.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 2.902.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.00 2.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.203.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

32.20
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7 福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 27 56.35 22.65 34.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.35 -0.41 0.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 0 -1 2 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 -1 1 0 -1

5 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2F<e+2Lo e 3.06 X -0.85 2.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz<+2Lo+2T< < 4.69 X -0.78 3.91-5 -5 -4 -2 -5 -5 -4

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.022 2 0 1 1 0 0

25.06 22.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.00 4.00 2.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.403.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

34.20

転倒:  -0.50

8 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 13 55.25 24.15 31.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 -4 1 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-1 -4 -1 -3 0 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X -0.37 4.80-3 -4 -1 -1 -4 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 -2 0 0 1 0 1

23.85 24.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.852.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.153.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.152.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.252.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.75

31.10
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9 小  野  礼  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 2 53.89 22.09 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.241 0 1 1 2 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.22 1.38-1 -3 0 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 -2 1 0 2 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 -2 1 1 2 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.28 3.22-1 1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

22.73 22.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 1.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.302.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.152.50 1.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.102.50 2.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.00

31.80

10 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 28 52.85 18.75 34.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-2 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.53 1.05-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 0 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.51 2.49-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 2 1 1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.07 3.920 0 -1 1 1 1 0

7 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.601 0 1 1 3 2 2

8 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.45 1.43-4 1 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2

20.09 18.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.102.25 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.402.75 3.00 2.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.502.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.552.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

34.10
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11 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 25 52.45 17.85 35.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.41 0.94-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -2 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 3 1 1 1 2 1

5 CSp2 1.80 0.32 2.122 3 2 1 2 2 1

6 2F<!+2T<< ! 1.93 X -0.68 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 0 2 1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.55 2.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.30 2.182 3 2 1 0 2 1

18.27 17.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 2.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.252.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 2.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 1.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.853.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 4.75 4.50

35.10

転倒:  -0.50

12 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 26 51.12 19.12 32.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 2 1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 1 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.38 -0.50 2.88-3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.94 1.54-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-3 -3 -1 0 0 0 -1

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 2Lz+2T+2T<< << 4.18 X -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 0 1 1 2 1

21.53 19.12

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.252.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.352.75 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

32.50

転倒:  -0.50
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13 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 9 50.94 20.14 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 1 1 2 1

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 -1 1 2 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.10 2.76-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.161 1 1 1 0 1 0

19.82 20.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 2.952.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 2.952.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.952.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 4.50 3.50

30.80

14 早  川      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 19 50.48 21.68 29.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 4 2 3 3 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.54 1.16-3 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.02 1.630 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 1 0 1 0

22.62 21.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.852.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.103.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.75

29.30

転倒:  -0.50

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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15 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 23 49.18 16.18 34.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.42 1.98-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.60 0.98-4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-2 -2 -1 1 1 0 0

4 2S+1Lo+2T< < 2.78 -0.65 2.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 -1 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 2 2 0 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

18.36 16.18

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.102.75 2.50 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.402.75 2.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.00 2.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

34.00

転倒:  -1.00

16 中  野  瑠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイススターFSC 10 46.60 17.90 29.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.35 1.23-3 -5 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-3 -5 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 2T+1Eu<+2S < 3.28 X -0.26 3.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.04 1.981 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 1 0

18.33 17.90

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.953.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.002.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

29.70

演技時間:  -1.00

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
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17 種  市  晃  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸FSC 8 44.46 17.46 27.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.05 2.950 -1 0 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -2 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 -1 0 0 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 -1 0 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 -2 -1 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1 1 0

17.97 17.46

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.50 4.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.25 2.25 2.00 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 1.75 2.25 3.50 2.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 2.652.50 1.50 2.25 3.25 2.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.852.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.25 4.00 3.50

27.50

転倒:  -0.50

18 新  福  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 21 44.32 14.82 30.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 2 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

6 1Lz!+1Eu<+2S< ! 2.16 X -0.45 1.71-5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 1 1 1 2 1 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 1 0 1 0 0

16.10 14.82

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.802.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.002.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.052.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

30.00

転倒:  -0.50

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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19 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 6 44.15 14.15 30.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T<<+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.65 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.51 0.92-4 -4 -1 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.56 0.00 2.560 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 FCSp1V 1.43 -0.06 1.37-1 -3 0 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.46 1.03-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 0

17.12 14.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.952.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.102.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.902.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.25

30.50

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 8)

転倒:  -0.50

20 垣  内  真  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 5 42.20 15.10 27.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -2 0 0 0 0 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 0 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 0 1 2 0

15.11 15.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.00 3.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.452.25 1.75 2.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 1.75 2.50 3.50 2.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.00 2.25 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.50 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

27.10

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
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21 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 20 41.18 14.38 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu<+2S < 2.98 -0.26 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T+1T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1

5 2F<e e 1.08 -0.50 0.58-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

6 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.36 0.92-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

16.59 14.38

Skating Skills 2.00 2.902.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.802.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.702.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 1.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

26.80

22 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 29 40.41 15.11 25.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.39 2.80-3 -4 -3 -3 -1 -3 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.71 0.99-4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.86 2.55-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 -1 1 0

17.88 15.11

Skating Skills 2.00 2.702.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 4.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.50 3.00

25.80

転倒:  -0.50

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
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23 河  島  美  森

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 24 40.35 14.75 26.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.461 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -3 -1 -1 0 -2 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 0 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+2T+1T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 -4 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0 1 0

15.95 14.75

Skating Skills 2.00 2.952.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.402.00 1.25 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.602.75 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.552.25 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

26.10

転倒:  -0.50

24 高  口  和  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 14 39.40 16.10 24.80 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -4 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 -2 0 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 2 0 0 0 1 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.970 -3 -2 -1 0 -1 -2

7 2T+2T 2.86 X -0.65 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.10 2.01-1 -2 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.97 16.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.302.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 1.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.352.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 3.00 3.00

24.80

転倒:  -1.50
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25 浜  中  玲  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 11 38.59 13.59 25.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.50 1.08-4 -5 -3 -2 -4 -3 -2

2 2Lo<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -3 -1 0 1 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.22 2.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 0 1 0 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.30 1.19-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 1 0 0

14.61 13.59

Skating Skills 2.00 2.452.25 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.00 3.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.302.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.452.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 1.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.25

25.00

26 藤  城  秋  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 18 38.05 15.45 23.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 -2 0 0 0 0 0

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -4 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.150 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 0 -2 0 -2

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -3 1 1 -2 0 0

18.33 15.45

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 4.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.202.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.352.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 1.75 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.00 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.75 2.50

23.10

転倒:  -0.50
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27 大  島  佑  翼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 37.44 13.44 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz<+2T<< << 1.98 -0.79 1.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.51 1.09-4 -4 -1 -5 -4 -1 -3

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 2F<+1Eu<+2S < 3.33 X -0.54 2.79-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 0 0 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 CSSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

15.42 13.44

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.25 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.402.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.602.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.25

24.00

28 田  口  湊  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 35.37 11.97 23.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.31 0.97-2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -4 -3 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1F+1Lo+2T< < 1.98 -0.20 1.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.29 2.22-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

13.36 11.97

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.202.25 1.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.452.50 1.50 2.00 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 1.50 2.25 2.50 1.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.302.25 1.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.25

23.40
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29 黒  田  寛太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 22 35.02 12.32 22.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.57 1.71-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 -3 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -3 1 -1 2 -2 0

13.83 12.32

Skating Skills 2.00 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.052.00 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.00 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

22.70

30 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 1 31.05 11.85 20.70 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -3 0 0 0 0 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz+2T+1Lo<< << 2.09 X -0.65 1.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 -1 0 0 1 0 -1

14.28 11.85

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 1.901.75 1.25 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.952.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.052.00 1.25 2.25 2.50 1.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.052.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00

20.70

転倒:  -1.50
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